
Community Bankers Association of Georgia 
February 6th, 2025 - 1:30pm - 5:00pm EST
Be a part of shaping the future of community bank innovation. Join us for a 3.5-hour 
session to hear from emerging fintech solutions poised to change the way your bank and 
its customers do business. 

Reach out Lauren Vazquezi - lauren.vasquezi@icba.org, or use the QR code to register for 
the Community Banking Association of Georgia's ThinkTECH Thursday session on 
February 6th!

ICBA ThinkTECH Accelerator
AP8 Companies

Coverbase Inc.  |  San Francisco, CA
Clarence Chio, Founder and CEO
clarence@coverbase.ai
www.coverbase.com

Automates 90% of third-party risk 
assessments, allowing banks to focus 
on improving security and compliance.

Fin3 Technologies Inc.  |  New York, NY
Albert Szmigielski, Founder and CEO
albert@fin3.tech
www.fin3.tech

Provides advanced solutions to reduce 
check fraud and streamline treasury 
operations for financial institutions.

Fintegrate LLC  |  Wilmington, NC
Kent E Milholland, Founder and CEO
kent@fintegrate.space
www.fintegrate.space

An integration-as-a-service 
offering that reduces the costs 
and processes associated with 
technology integrations for improved 
operational efficiency.

Incent.net  |  Wichita, KS
Zach Briers Jr., Founder and CEO
zbriers@incent.net
www.incent.net

A youth digital banking platform 
designed to help banks retain 
deposits and offer families valuable 
financial education.

Posh AI  |  Boston, MA
Karan Kashyap, Founder and CEO
karan@posh.ai, Founder and CEO
www.posh.ai

An AI-driven platform empowering 
frontline banking staff to transform 
customer interactions with smart, 
conversational tools.

Vine Financial  |  Austin, TX
David Eads, Founder and CEO
david.eads@vinefin.com
www.vinefin.com

An AI-powered commercial lending 
platform to help lenders focus on 
building relationships and achieving 
financial goals.

Click or Scan the 
QR Code Below!

https://www.icba.org/events/details/2025/01/14/special-events/icba-thinktech-accelerator-bank-visit



